. WELLINGTON AND
wATU Ramway Pur-
cHASE Act, 1908

Less

Less

Less

B.—1 (Pr. L}

Act,

Brought forward ..

. War Purroses LoaN Acr,
1917, axp FiNanNCE AcT,
1917, skcTioN 68

Mawa-

Westporr HarBOUR AcT,
1920 :—

Westport Harbour Board
Act, 1884, and Loan
Acts, 1896, 1897, and
1900

Westport Harbour Board
Loan Act, 1908

STATE ADVANCES DEBT :—
Government Advances to

Settlers Act, 1908,—

Advances to Settlers

amount re-
covered from State
Advances  Office
(Advances to
Settlers Branch)

New Zealand State-
guaranteed Advances
Acts, 1909-10,—

Advances to Settlers
Branch

amount re-
covered from State
Advances  Office
(Advances to
Settlers Branch)

Advances to Workers
Branch

amount re-
covered from State
Advances  Office
(Advances to
Workers Branch)

Carried forward

50

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS,

Prineipai,

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
600

500,000
500,000

482,750
461,150

200, 000
200,000

12,900
12,900
51,000
51,000

752,003
752,003

200,000
200,000
5,406
5,406

oz

SCODODDOOCDD

oo o

—
P

0
0
0

0

0

[evlan)

[e=on)

0

0
4]

‘ Half-yearl
Due Date. ‘ Date.

St

e v S )|

o7

[ R

oo

<t U Ut O

=3
INI'S

[NTNN

PENTN

i 1ol

!]3/11/21
P 15/5/22
15/11/22
15/5/23
15/11/23
15/6/24
15/11/24
lr/ﬁ/uo
15/11/25
1)/ /26

/11/26

15/5/21
15/11/27

1/9/32
1/3/33

1/7/32
1/1/33

15/8/32

1/7/32
1/1/33
1/8/32
1/2/33

1/2/33

1/2/33
1/8/32

1932-1933.

Debt Services — Interest—continued.

Gross Interest

STATEMENT of the DISBURSEMENTS and RECOVERIES under SPECIAL ACTS of the LEGISLATURE

_—continued.

7\I et Interest

15/2/33

1/8/32

1/8/32 |

1/2/33

15/11/27 210 0
15/11/27 210 0
15/11/217 210 0
15/11/27 210 0
15/11/27 210 0
15/11/27 210 0
15/11/27 210 0
15/11/27 210 0
15/11/27 210 0
15/11/27 210 0
15/11/27 210 0
15711727 210 0
15/11/27 15 0 0
45 0 0
1/3/51 | 10,000 0 0
178/51 | 10,000 0 0
20,000 0 0
1/1/49 | 9,355 11
171749 | 8,694 2
18,049 13 6
15/2/45 | 5,000 0
15/2/45 | 5,000 0
10,000 0 0
1/1/34 258 0
1/1/34 258 0
1/2/34 | 1,020 0
1/2/34 | 1,020 ©
) 2,556 0 0
I
1/2/34 1 16,922 2 2
1/2/34 | 16,922 2 2
- 33,844 4 4
1/2/34 | 4,000 0 0
1/2/34 | 4,000 0 0
1/2/34 121 12 10
1/2/34 121 12 10

8,243 5 8

11,573,502 8 9 (2,374,347 19 4

33,844 4 4

8,243 5 8

y| Maturity Amount of charged to . ve : charged to !
I Interest., Ordinary Revenue Recoveries, Ordinary Revenue !
Account. ‘ Account. |

£ g, £ s, d.1 £ s. d. £ s, d.

9,199,154 9 5

!

\
\
20,000 0 0 |
i

18,049 13 6

10,000 0 G

11.666,240 12 3

2,418,991 9 4

9,247,249 2 11 .
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