PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1932-1933.

STATEMENT of the DISBURSEMENTS and RECOVERIES under SPECIAL ACTS of the LEGISLATURE —continued.

Debt Services-Interest-continued.

Act.	Principat,	Rate per Cent.	Half-yearly Duc Date.	Maturity Date.	Amount of Interest.	Gross Interest charged to Ordinary Revenue Account.	Recoveries.	Net Interest charged to Ordinary Revenue Account.
Brought forward	£ s. d.				£ s. d.	£ s. d. 11,573,502 8 9	£ s. d. 2,374,347 19 4	£ s. d. 9,199,154 9 5
WAR PURPOSES LOAN ACT, 1917, AND FINANCE ACT, 1917, SECTION 68	100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0 100 0 0	5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	15/11/21 15/5/22 15/11/22 15/5/23 15/11/23 15/11/23 15/11/24 15/5/25 15/11/25 15/5/26 15/11/26 15/5/27 15/11/27	15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27 15/11/27	2 10 0 2 10 0	45 0 0		45 0 0
WELLINGTON AND MANAWATU RAILWAY PURCHASE ACT, 1908	500,000 0 0 500,000 0 0		1/9/32 1/3/33	1/3/51 $1/3/51$	10,000 0 0 10,000 0 0	20,000 0 0	••	20,000 0 0
Westport Harbour Act, 1920:—			 - 					
Westport Harbour Board Act, 1884, and Loan Acts, 1896, 1897, and	$\begin{bmatrix} 482,750 & 0 & 0 \\ 461,150 & 0 & 0 \end{bmatrix}$		1/7/32 $1/1/33$	1/1/49 $1/1/49$	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	18,049 13 6	. ••	18,049 13 6
1900 Westport Harbour Board Loan Act, 1908	200,000 0 0 200,000 0 0		15/8/32 $15/2/33$	15/2/45 $15/2/45$	5,000 0 0 5,000 0 0	10,000 0 0		10,000 0 0
STATE ADVANCES DEBT: Government Advances to Settlers Act, 1908,— Advances to Settlers Less amount recovered from State Advances Office (Advances to Settlers Branch)	12,900 0 0 0 12,900 0 0 51,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	$\begin{array}{c c}4\\4\end{array}$	1/7/32 1/1/33 1/8/32 1/2/33	1/1/34 1/1/34 1/2/34 1/2/34	258 0 0 258 0 0 1,020 0 0 1,020 0 0	2,556 0 0	2,556 0 0	
New Zealand State- guaranteed Advances Acts, 1909-10,— Advances to Settlers Branch	752,093 15 (752,093 15 ($\begin{array}{ c c c c c }\hline 1/8/32\\ 1/2/33\\ \end{array}$	1/2/34 1/2/34	16,922 2 2 16,922 2 2	33,844 4 4		
Less amount re- covered from State Advances Office (Advances to Settlers Branch)			••	••			33,844 4 4	
Advances to Workers Branch	200,000 0 0 200,000 0 0 5,406 5 0 5,406 5 0	4 $4\frac{1}{2}$	1/8/32 1/2/33 1/8/32 1/2/33	$\begin{array}{c} 1/2/34\\ 1/2/34\\ 1/2/34\\ 1/2/34\end{array}$	4,000 0 0 4,000 0 0 121 12 10 121 12 10	8,243 5 8		
Less amount re- covered from State Advances Office (Advances to Workers Branch)	••	•	••		••		8,243 5 8	••
Carried forward			• •			11,666,240 12 3	2,418,991 9 4	9,247,249 2 11